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Q1 My child is happy at school

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Don't know
TOTAL

Answered: 131

30% 40% 50%

1/19

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
28.24%

62.60%

7.63%

1.53%

0.00%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

37
82

10

131



Parental Survey Spring 2018

Q2 My child feels safe at school
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Q3 My child receives a well-balanced and varied education
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Q4 My child is taught well at school
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Q5 My child makes good progress at school
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Q6 My child receives the appropriate amount of homework for their age
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Too little

Just right

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Too much 24.62% 32
Too little 9.23% 12
Just right 58.46% 76
Don't know 7.69% 10
TOTAL 130

6/19



Parental Survey Spring 2018

SurveyMonkey

Q7 Birch Hill ensures that the pupils are well behaved
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Q8 Birch Hill deals effectively with bullying
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Q9 Birch Hill is well led and managed
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Q10 The school responds well to my concerns, when raised
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Q11 | receive valuable information from the school about my child
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Q12 My child knows when they have done well at school and are suitably
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Q13 The school organises a good range of visits and extra activities
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Q14 Following up on our catering survey, Birch Hill is keen to involve all
children with school meals. How can we improve the meals/service for
your child?
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Q15 We are reviewing our School Improvement Plan. Please give your
thoughts on the school's strengths.
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Q16 What aspects of the school would you like to see improved over the
next 1 year, 3 years and 5 years?
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16 /19



Parental Survey Spring 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q17 We are always looking at ways to improve communication with
parents/carers. Please rank how useful you find the different forms of
communication we use.
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Facebook - School 26.56% 45.31% 10.94% 3.91% 13.28%
Page 34 58 14 5 17 128 2.32
Newsletter 36.92% 53.85% 6.92% 0.00% 2.31%
48 70 9 0 3 130 1.77
School Website 17.97% 54.69% 17.19% 3.13% 7.03%
23 70 22 4 9 128 2.27
Weekly Letters 33.60% 57.60% 5.60% 0.80% 2.40%
42 72 7 1 3 125 1.81
Email 41.09% 51.16% 5.43% 0.00% 2.33%
53 66 7 0 3 129 1.71
Texts 48.06% 47.29% 2.33% 0.78% 1.55%
62 61 3 1 2 129 1.60
School 11.02% 22.05% 22.05% 13.39% 31.50%
Noticeboards 14 28 28 17 40 127 3.32
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Q18 Would you recommend Birch Hill Primary School to another parent?
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Q19 | have children in:
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Year 3 23.08% 30
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Year 6 20.00% 26
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